1 Tested on HP8753D/HP3577B
2 Operating temperature range −40°C to +85°C
Parts in bold type are included in Coilcraft Designer’s Kit D102.
1 Tested on HP8753D/HP3577B
2 Operating temperature range −40°C to +85°C
Parts in bold type are included in Coilcraft Designer’s Kit D102.
LowPassLCFilterModules
Document 118-1

.510 /12,95mm
.220 /5,59mm
″
″
″
*
**
***
Models -304 and -604
Min Typ
Max**
P1
3POLEFILTERS
Specifications subject to change without notice. Document 118-1 Revised 5/19/99
Part Number −3 dB cutoff (MHz) 1 IDC (mA)*
P7LP-304 0.30 100
P7LP-604 0.60 200
P7LP-155 1.5 200
P7LP-305 3.0 250
P7LP-605 6.0 250
P7LP-156 15 300
P7LP-306 30 400
P7LP-606 60 500
P7LP-157 150 600
P7LP-307 300 600
P7LP-507 500 600
Part Number −3 dB cutoff (MHz) 1 IDC (mA)*
P3LP-304 0.30 100
P3LP-604 0.60 200
P3LP-155 1.5 200
P3LP-305 3.0 200
P3LP-605 6.0 300
P3LP-156 15 400
P3LP-306 30 500
P3LP-606 60 500
P3LP-157 150 900
P3LP-307 300 900
P3LP-507 500 500
S-Parameter files
ON OUR WEB SITE OR CD
dB
A